BRUNSWICK-GLYNN COUNTY JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION

IFB NO. 21-006 PUMP STATION 4059 IMPROVEMENT PLANS

BGJWSC PROJECT NO. 2005

PRE-BID TELECONFERENCE MEETING

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 18, 2020 -- 10:00AM

Registration

Number NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS lSlGN-IN
1 2521 W 5th North Street, /
Chris Heyel / |Rain for Rent Summerville, SC 843-851-6137 cheyel@rainforrent.com \
PO Box 9, Townsend, GA =
z Joseph Myers /|Sunbelt Rentals 3131 846-670-2643 joseph.myers@sunbeltrentals.com
3 JH Wright & 420 Co Road 1295 Cullman,
Josh Stanford s/ Associates AL 35058 678-713-8032 istanford@jhwright.com
A Electric Machine 7015 Haisten Dr, Trussville,
James Denton / Control, Inc AL 35173 205-661-3998 jdenton@emcine.biz
5 Southeast Directional |3117 N Cessna Ave, Casa
Eugenio Du Pond / Drilling Grande, AZ 85122 520-381-1227 Q;Lenio@southeastdrilling.com
6 Petticoat-Schmitt Civil {6380 Philips Hwy, /
Chris McCarthy o Contractors, Inc Jacksonville, FL 32216 904-751-0888 cmecarthy @ petticoatschmitt.com
5 2206 US Highway 80,
Eric Mckendree % Synergy Equipment Garden City, GA 31408 912-335-6577 emckendree@synergyeguip.com
3 591 Pickettville Rd,
Nicholas Payne / WIS Solutions Jacksonville, FL 904-696-9994 npayne@wisgrp.com
g 10315 Technology Ter,,
Martin Sintov + |GML Coatings Bradenton, FL 34211 911-350-1331 martin@gmlcoatings.com
10 PO Box 9, Townsend, GA
Matt Deal \/ Southern Civil, LLC 3131 912-832-4465 mdeal @southerncivilllc.com
4 PO Box 9, Townsend, GA
Steve Rearley / Southern Civil, LLC 3131 912-832-4465 srearley@southerncivilllc.com
- PO Box 526, Sylvester, GA /
leff lewis "4 PopCo, Inc 31791 229-436-1411 jlewis@ pophammech.com
i Roberts Civil 301 Sea Island Road, St. /
|Bert Etheredge Engineering, LLC Simons Island, GA 31522 912-638-9681 betheredge @ robertscivilengineering.com
14 5485 Fort Fisher Way,

Paul Kay

*/ Kesco, Inc

Norcross, GA 30092

770-448-9336

kesco@mindspring.com




591 Pickettville Rd,

o Brian Ely »/ WIS Solutions Jacksonville, FL 904-696-9994 bfely@wisgrp.com
16 6445 Industrial Way Ste A,

lohn Ronan 4 |Southern Flow, Inc Alpharetta, GA 30004 770-313-4209 jronan@southernflowinc.com
17 6635 Ga Hwy 251,

Tim Gardner JTeck Electric, LLC Townsend, GA 31331 912-269-0537 teckelectricllc912 @gmail.com
18 Pump & Process 300 Shadow Wood Park Ste

Jay Boudreaux v Equipment, Inc 200, Birmingham AL, 35244 1912-659-6180 jay@pumpandprocess.net
19 Underground 6362 US Hwy 84, Patterson,

Jake Echols # Excavating, Inc GA 31557 912-288-0875 jechols@undergroundexcavating.com
20 591 Pickettville Rd,

Alvin Young «/ WIS Solutions Jacksonville, FL 904-696-9994 adyoung@wisgrp.com
51 / 2411 Clements Ferry Rd,

Blake Wyatt

Sunbelt Rentals

Charleston, SC 29492

843-323-8027

blake.wyatt@sunbeltrentals.cmo




BRUNSWICK-GLYNN COUNTY JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION

IFB NO. 21-006 PUMP STATION 4059 IMPROVEMENT PLANS

BGJWSC PROJECT NO. 2005

PRE-PROPOSAL SIGN TELECONFERENCE MEETING

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 18, 2020 -- 10:00AM

Registration

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS
Number e e e —— e
1 Andrew Burroughs BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 912-261-7108
Brunswick GA 31520 aburroughs@bgjwsc.org
2 Todd Kline BGIWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, §12-261-7122
Brunswick GA 31520 tkline@hgjwsc.org
3 Chris Whitmore | "O°6TS OVl 1301 Sealsland Road, St. Simons | 912-638-9681
Engineering Island, GA 31522 cwhitmore @robertscivilengineering.com
4 Pamela Crosby BGJWSC L7038 BIBUCHELER. SURES, 912-261-7127
Brunswick GA 31520 pcrosby@bgjwsc.org
5 Christa Free BGIWSC 1703 Bl0ucester SHegt, 912-261-7144
Brunswick GA 31520 cfree@bgjwsc.org
6 Jason Vo BGIWSC 1703 Glalicasterstreet, 912-261-7140 |
Brunswick GA 31520 vo@bgjwsc.org
7 Kirk Young ppwse {2009 Newcastle Steer, 912-261-7152
Brunswick GA 31520 kyoung@bgjwsc.org
2909 tle St
3 David Grantham BGJWSC e 912-261-7117 |dgrantham@bgjwsc.org

Brunswick GA 31520




